Part Bore O.D. W F SS
No. (mm) (mm) (mm)
MSC-4 4.0 8.0 5.0 ü ü
MSC-5 5.0 10.0 6.0 ü ü
MSC-6 6.0 12.0 8.0 ü ü
MSC-8 8.0 16.0 8.0 ü ü
MSC-10 10.0 20.0 10.0 ü ü
MSC-12 12.0 22.0 12.0 ü ü
MSC-14 14.0 25.0 12.0 ü ü
MSC-15 15.0 25.0 12.0 ü ü
MSC-16 16.0 28.0 12.0 ü ü
MSC-18 18.0 32.0 14.0 ^ ^
MSC-20 20.0 32.0 14.0 ü ü
MSC-22 22.0 36.0 14.0 ü ü
MSC-25 25.0 40.0 16.0 ü ü
MSC-28 28.0 45.0 16.0 ü ü
MSC-30 30.0 45.0 16.0 ü ü
MSC-32 32.0 50.0 16.0 ü ü
MSC-35 35.0 56.0 16.0 ü ü
MSC-38 38.0 56.0 16.0 ü ü
MSC-40 40.0 63.0 18.0 ü ü
MSC-45 45.0 70.0 18.0 ü ü
MSC-50 50.0 80.0 18.0 ü ü
ü Stocked Size ^  Available on request
One Piece Solid (Set Screw Type) Metric
- Forged socket set screws.
- Additional sizes available.